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COOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024 
Days in Session 187 Days 

Number of Non-Instructional Days 7  

Number of Days of Instruction 180 Days 

Hours of Instruction (Minimum) Kindergarten: 853 
Grades 1-7: 878 

First Day of School Tuesday, September 5 

Non-Instructional Day  Friday, September 22 

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation  Monday, October 2 

Thanksgiving Holiday Monday, October 9 

Early Dismissal Day – 12:00 noon Wednesday, October 17 

Non-Instructional Day  Friday, October 20 

Remembrance Day Holiday Monday, November 13 

Non-Instructional Day  Monday, November 20 

Last Day Before Winter Break Friday, December 22 

School Reopens After Winter Break Monday, January 8 

Non-Instructional Day  Monday, January 29 

Early Dismissal Day – 12:00 noon Thursday, February 15 

Non-Instructional Day  Friday, February 16 

BC Family Day Holiday Monday, February 19 

Last Day Before Spring Break Thursday, March 14 

School Reopens After Spring Break Tuesday, April 2 

Non-Instructional Day  Friday, May 17 

Victoria Day Holiday Monday, May 20 

Last Day of School for Students Thursday, June 27 

Administration Day Friday, June 28 
 

Cook School Office Hours:  8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
 

Instruction Hours:  Monday to Friday 
Classes Begin:   8:45 a.m. 
Dismissal:   2:45 p.m. 
 


